

MACT no. 614-2025

Dilip Kumar Vs. Rajesh Tiwari & Ors.

31.07.2025

Present Claim Petition received by order of ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North West. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Hemant Gupta, ld. counsel for petitioner.

Issue notice of claim petition to respondents, on filing of PF/RC, for the next date of hearing.

List on 15.09.2025.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
31.07.2025